
Pancho Villa 2023 

9.-10.9.2023

TULOKSET

-CAS Lauantai
-Wild Bunch

CAS Sunnuntai
-Desperado



Pancho Villa 2023 CAS Lauantai 
9.9.2023

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker XXX FO 92,19 24,42 0 0 24,42 3 23,27 0 0 23,27 2 22,47 0 0 22,47 3 22,03 0 0 22,03 3
2 Little Cassino XXX GU 94,02 22,14 0 0 22,14 1 23,61 5 0 28,61 4 15,95 10 0 25,95 4 17,32 0 0 17,32 1
3 Sixpack Jim XXX FO 95,98 24,17 0 0 24,17 2 27,18 0 0 27,18 3 18,32 0 0 18,32 1 21,31 5 0 26,31 6
4 Phil Brennan XXX CO 99,08 25,36 0 0 25,36 4 22,01 0 0 22,01 1 23,24 10 0 33,24 12 18,47 0 0 18,47 2
5 Blueberry XXX WR 136,61 38,58 5 0 43,58 9 36,36 5 0 41,36 8 26,44 0 0 26,44 5 25,23 0 0 25,23 4
6 West Coast Virginia XXX LF 140,99 33,64 0 0 33,64 6 36,08 0 0 36,08 6 31,95 0 0 31,95 8 39,32 0 0 39,32 13
7 Bronco  Tex XXX WR 142,33 47,79 0 0 47,79 10 37,27 0 0 37,27 7 29,13 0 0 29,13 6 28,14 0 0 28,14 7
8 dND Kid XXX WR 154,07 34,66 5 0 39,66 8 37,03 5 0 42,03 9 29,89 0 0 29,89 7 32,49 10 0 42,49 15
9 Drifter XXX SE 157,65 38,12 0 0 38,12 7 45,26 10 0 55,26 15 32,53 0 0 32,53 9 31,74 0 0 31,74 8
10 Mr Seven XXX DU 158,79 32,22 0 0 32,22 5 33,04 15 0 48,04 12 23,95 10 0 33,95 13 34,58 10 0 44,58 17
11 Cold Hand Leo XXX GU 163,40 36,40 50 0 86,40 20 25,08 5 0 30,08 5 21,67 0 0 21,67 2 20,25 5 0 25,25 5
12 Blackhand Minnie XXX LW 173,72 43,63 5 0 48,63 11 43,83 5 0 48,83 14 37,94 5 0 42,94 17 33,32 0 0 33,32 9
13 Pawhill Mike XXX WR 175,33 48,39 5 0 53,39 15 41,84 5 0 46,84 11 32,81 0 0 32,81 11 32,29 10 0 42,29 14
14 Jack Dalton XXX CC 186,07 50,79 0 0 50,79 12 58,50 0 0 58,50 17 40,15 0 0 40,15 16 36,63 0 0 36,63 12
15 Cherry Poppins XXX LW 186,31 42,00 10 0 52,00 13 53,38 15 0 68,38 18 32,57 0 0 32,57 10 33,36 0 0 33,36 10
16 Alaskan Rattler XXX BW 189,65 52,84 0 0 52,84 14 48,39 0 0 48,39 13 39,91 0 0 39,91 15 43,51 5 0 48,51 19
17 Gray Bear Sapat XXX SS 193,49 54,43 0 0 54,43 16 56,13 0 0 56,13 16 39,81 0 0 39,81 14 43,12 0 0 43,12 16
18 Iowa Ike XXX BU 243,01 67,16 0 0 67,16 18 68,83 0 0 68,83 19 53,73 0 0 53,73 18 53,29 0 0 53,29 20
19 West Fritz XXX FO 246,89 70,13 0 0 70,13 19 70,50 0 0 70,50 20 58,08 0 0 58,08 19 43,18 5 0 48,18 18
20 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins XXX CO 286,37 58,10 0 0 58,10 17 38,13 5 0 43,13 10 150,00 0 0 150,00 21 35,14 0 0 35,14 11
21 Beardy Pete XXX WR 477,78 104,95 40 0 144,95 21 115, 0 0 115, 21 77,61 5 0 82,61 20 84,88 50 0 134,88 21

Clean Match
1. John Parker

6. West Coast Virginia
7. Bronco Tex
14. Jack Dalton

17. Gray Bear Sapat
18. Iowa Ike



B Western
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Alaskan Rattler BW 189,65 52,84 0 0 52,84 1 48,39 0 0 48,39 1 39,91 0 0 39,91 1 43,51 5 0 48,51 1

Buckaroo
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Iowa Ike BU 243,01 67,16 0 0 67,16 1 68,83 0 0 68,83 1 53,73 0 0 53,73 1 53,29 0 0 53,29 1

Classic Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Jack Dalton CC 186,07 50,79 0 0 50,79 1 58,50 0 0 58,50 1 40,15 0 0 40,15 1 36,63 0 0 36,63 1

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Phil Brennan CO 99,08 25,36 0 0 25,36 1 22,01 0 0 22,01 1 23,24 10 0 33,24 1 18,47 0 0 18,47 1
2 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins CO 286,37 58,10 0 0 58,10 2 38,13 5 0 43,13 2 150,00 0 0 150,00 2 35,14 0 0 35,14 2

Duelist
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Mr Seven DU 158,79 32,22 0 0 32,22 1 33,04 15 0 48,04 1 23,95 10 0 33,95 1 34,58 10 0 44,58 1

Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker FO 92,19 24,42 0 0 24,42 2 23,27 0 0 23,27 1 22,47 0 0 22,47 2 22,03 0 0 22,03 1
2 Sixpack Jim FO 95,98 24,17 0 0 24,17 1 27,18 0 0 27,18 2 18,32 0 0 18,32 1 21,31 5 0 26,31 2
3 West Fritz FO 246,89 70,13 0 0 70,13 3 70,50 0 0 70,50 3 58,08 0 0 58,08 3 43,18 5 0 48,18 3

Pancho Villa 2023 CAS Lauantai
9.9.2023

Match Results by Division



Gunfighter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino GU 94,02 22,14 0 0 22,14 1 23,61 5 0 28,61 1 15,95 10 0 25,95 2 17,32 0 0 17,32 1
2 Cold Hand Leo GU 163,40 36,40 50 0 86,40 2 25,08 5 0 30,08 2 21,67 0 0 21,67 1 20,25 5 0 25,25 2

Lady Fortyniner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 West Coast Virginia LF 140,99 33,64 0 0 33,64 1 36,08 0 0 36,08 1 31,95 0 0 31,95 1 39,32 0 0 39,32 1

Lady Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Blackhand Minnie LW 173,72 43,63 5 0 48,63 1 43,83 5 0 48,83 1 37,94 5 0 42,94 2 33,32 0 0 33,32 1
2 Cherry Poppins LW 186,31 42,00 10 0 52,00 2 53,38 15 0 68,38 2 32,57 0 0 32,57 1 33,36 0 0 33,36 2

Silver Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Gray Bear Sapat SS 193,49 54,43 0 0 54,43 2 56,13 0 0 56,13 2 39,81 0 0 39,81 2 43,12 0 0 43,12 2

Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Blueberry WR 136,61 38,58 5 0 43,58 2 36,36 5 0 41,36 2 26,44 0 0 26,44 1 25,23 0 0 25,23 1
2 Bronco  Tex WR 142,33 47,79 0 0 47,79 3 37,27 0 0 37,27 1 29,13 0 0 29,13 2 28,14 0 0 28,14 2
3 dND Kid WR 154,07 34,66 5 0 39,66 1 37,03 5 0 42,03 3 29,89 0 0 29,89 3 32,49 10 0 42,49 4
4 Pawhill Mike WR 175,33 48,39 5 0 53,39 4 41,84 5 0 46,84 4 32,81 0 0 32,81 4 32,29 10 0 42,29 3
5 Beardy Pete WR 477,78 104,95 40 0 144,95 5 115, 0 0 115, 5 77,61 5 0 82,61 5 84,88 50 0 134,88 5

Silver Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Drifter SE 157,65 38,12 0 0 38,12 1 45,26 10 0 55,26 1 32,53 0 0 32,53 1 31,74 0 0 31,74 1



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker XXX MO 123,33 41,01 0 0 41,01 1 38,27 0 0 38,27 2 39,05 5 0 44,05 3
2 Cold Hand Leo XXX TR 129,04 47,33 5 0 52,33 2 32,91 5 0 37,91 1 38,80 0 0 38,80 1
3 Bronco  Tex XXX MO 148,75 52,08 10 0 62,08 4 46,13 0 0 46,13 3 40,54 0 0 40,54 2
4 Mr Seven XXX MO 169,36 48,18 15 0 63,18 5 46,22 15 0 61,22 5 34,96 10 0 44,96 4
5 Gray Bear Sapat XXX MO 189,66 79,27 0 0 79,27 6 50,59 5 0 55,59 4 54,80 0 0 54,80 6
6 Blackhand Minnie XXX MO 288,93 79,60 5 0 84,60 7 68,97 15 0 83,97 6 40,36 80 0 120,36 7
7 Little Cassino XXX MO 290,16 46,12 15 0 61,12 3 68,88 115 0 183,88 7 35,16 10 0 45,16 5

Pancho Villa 2023 WILD BUNCH
 9.9.2023

Match Results Combined



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Phil Brennan XXX CO 77,44 18,88 0 0 18,88 1 18,10 0 0 18,10 2 19,73 0 0 19,73 1 20,73 0 0 20,73 1
2 John Parker XXX FO 93,17 23,49 0 0 23,49 2 21,03 0 0 21,03 5 24,75 0 0 24,75 2 23,90 0 0 23,90 4
3 Jack Sterling XXX WR 100,27 25,34 0 0 25,34 3 19,82 0 0 19,82 3 27,15 5 0 32,15 6 22,96 0 0 22,96 3
4 Cold Hand Leo XXX GU 103,29 26,16 0 0 26,16 4 24,85 0 0 24,85 7 28,17 0 0 28,17 4 24,11 0 0 24,11 5
5 Sixpack Jim XXX FO 110,89 21,18 20 0 41,18 19 20,45 0 0 20,45 4 27,94 0 0 27,94 3 21,32 0 0 21,32 2
6 Little Cassino XXX GU 125,23 28,39 0 0 28,39 5 15,42 0 0 15,42 1 23,80 20 0 43,80 15 27,62 10 0 37,62 13
7 Mr Seven XXX FO 126,95 29,68 0 0 29,68 7 29,87 0 0 29,87 10 34,49 0 0 34,49 9 32,91 0 0 32,91 7
8 Drifter XXX SE 127,93 28,90 0 0 28,90 6 31,23 0 0 31,23 12 34,10 0 0 34,10 7 33,70 0 0 33,70 8
9 dND Kid XXX WR 128,91 33,93 0 0 33,93 13 23,33 0 0 23,33 6 30,61 5 0 35,61 12 31,04 5 0 36,04 12
10 Bronco  Tex XXX WR 129,27 31,22 0 0 31,22 10 27,40 0 0 27,40 8 34,84 0 0 34,84 11 30,81 5 0 35,81 11
11 Ike "Ice" Mann XXX FO 135,17 42,08 0 0 42,08 20 35,25 0 0 35,25 15 30,46 0 0 30,46 5 27,38 0 0 27,38 6
12 Blackhand Minnie XXX LW 135,68 31,76 0 0 31,76 11 31,68 0 0 31,68 13 36,91 0 0 36,91 13 35,33 0 0 35,33 10
13 West Coast Virginia XXX LF 142,52 30,49 0 0 30,49 8 28,40 0 0 28,40 9 34,28 0 0 34,28 8 49,35 0 0 49,35 21
14 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins XXX CO 148,92 30,93 0 0 30,93 9 35,85 0 0 35,85 16 34,77 0 0 34,77 10 37,37 10 0 47,37 19
15 Behind Jake XXX CO 170,05 34,36 5 0 39,36 16 33,63 5 0 38,63 18 40,89 5 0 45,89 16 46,17 0 0 46,17 18
16 Jack Dalton XXX CC 170,91 37,70 0 0 37,70 15 36,18 5 0 41,18 19 41,11 5 0 46,11 17 40,92 5 0 45,92 16
17 Cherry Poppins XXX LF 171,06 32,53 0 0 32,53 12 30,95 0 0 30,95 11 33,60 25 0 58,60 24 43,98 5 0 48,98 20
18 Pawhill Mike XXX WR 172,52 36,02 10 0 46,02 24 43,75 0 0 43,75 21 42,53 5 0 47,53 20 35,22 0 0 35,22 9
19 Finn Jake XXX ES 183,62 37,37 0 0 37,37 14 63,82 0 0 63,82 25 41,19 0 0 41,19 14 41,24 0 0 41,24 14
20 Gray Bear Sapat XXX SS 183,93 44,65 0 0 44,65 22 46,32 0 0 46,32 22 47,03 0 0 47,03 18 45,93 0 0 45,93 17
21 Alaskan Rattler XXX BW 187,11 39,94 0 0 39,94 17 36,25 0 0 36,25 17 52,84 0 0 52,84 22 48,08 10 0 58,08 23
22 Morgan Kane XXX ES 194,60 40,68 5 0 45,68 23 38,29 5 0 43,29 20 47,86 0 0 47,86 21 42,77 15 0 57,77 22
23 West Fritz XXX FO 194,75 39,96 0 0 39,96 18 46,89 0 0 46,89 23 47,35 0 0 47,35 19 45,55 15 0 60,55 24
24 Blueberry XXX WR 215,27 38,40 5 0 43,40 21 31,69 0 0 31,69 14 41,73 55 0 96,73 29 28,45 15 0 43,45 15
25 Iowa Ike XXX BU 227,79 49,26 0 0 49,26 25 48,56 0 0 48,56 24 64,02 0 0 64,02 25 65,95 0 0 65,95 26
26 Beardy Pete XXX WR 253,27 49,70 0 0 49,70 26 69,11 0 0 69,11 26 58,37 0 0 58,37 23 76,09 0 0 76,09 27
27 Roundtour Tim XXX CO 306,46 61,11 15 0 76,11 27 79,38 10 0 89,38 28 62,82 15 0 77,82 26 63,15 0 0 63,15 25
28 Finn Eula XXX GD 341,89 75,94 5 0 80,94 28 73,09 15 0 88,09 27 77,99 15 0 92,99 27 79,87 0 0 79,87 28
29 Shifty Jack XXX CO 387,05 82,34 0 0 82,34 29 77,88 20 0 97,88 29 89,15 5 0 94,15 28 82,68 30 0 112,68 29

Pancho Villa 2023 CAS Sunnuntai 
10.9.2023

Match Results Combined

Clean Match
1. Phil Brennan 2. John Parker 4. Cold Hand Leo
7. Mr Seven 8. Drifter 11. Ike "Ice" Mann
12. Blackhand Minnie       13. West Coast Virginia 9.Finn Jake
20. Gray Bear Sapat 25. Iowa Ike 26. Beardy Pete



B Western
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Alaskan Rattler BW 187,11 39,94 0 0 39,94 1 36,25 0 0 36,25 1 52,84 0 0 52,84 1 48,08 10 0 58,08 1

Buckaroo
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Iowa Ike BU 227,79 49,26 0 0 49,26 1 48,56 0 0 48,56 1 64,02 0 0 64,02 1 65,95 0 0 65,95 1

Classic Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Jack Dalton CC 170,91 37,70 0 0 37,70 1 36,18 5 0 41,18 1 41,11 5 0 46,11 1 40,92 5 0 45,92 1

Cowboy
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Phil Brennan CO 77,44 18,88 0 0 18,88 1 18,10 0 0 18,10 1 19,73 0 0 19,73 1 20,73 0 0 20,73 1
2 Jay Thunderhead Hawkins CO 148,92 30,93 0 0 30,93 2 35,85 0 0 35,85 2 34,77 0 0 34,77 2 37,37 10 0 47,37 3
3 Behind Jake CO 170,05 34,36 5 0 39,36 3 33,63 5 0 38,63 3 40,89 5 0 45,89 3 46,17 0 0 46,17 2
4 Roundtour Tim CO 306,46 61,11 15 0 76,11 4 79,38 10 0 89,38 4 62,82 15 0 77,82 4 63,15 0 0 63,15 4
5 Shifty Jack CO 387,05 82,34 0 0 82,34 5 77,88 20 0 97,88 5 89,15 5 0 94,15 5 82,68 30 0 112, 5

Elder Statesman
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Finn Jake ES 183,62 37,37 0 0 37,37 1 63,82 0 0 63,82 2 41,19 0 0 41,19 1 41,24 0 0 41,24 1
2 Morgan Kane ES 194,60 40,68 5 0 45,68 2 38,29 5 0 43,29 1 47,86 0 0 47,86 2 42,77 15 0 57,77 2

Forty-Niner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 John Parker FO 93,17 23,49 0 0 23,49 1 21,03 0 0 21,03 2 24,75 0 0 24,75 1 23,90 0 0 23,90 2
2 Sixpack Jim FO 110,89 21,18 20 0 41,18 4 20,45 0 0 20,45 1 27,94 0 0 27,94 2 21,32 0 0 21,32 1
3 Mr Seven FO 126,95 29,68 0 0 29,68 2 29,87 0 0 29,87 3 34,49 0 0 34,49 4 32,91 0 0 32,91 4
4 Ike "Ice" Mann FO 135,17 42,08 0 0 42,08 5 35,25 0 0 35,25 4 30,46 0 0 30,46 3 27,38 0 0 27,38 3

Pancho Villa 2023 CAS Sunnuntai 
10.9.2023

Match Results by Division



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
5 West Fritz FO 194,75 39,96 0 0 39,96 3 46,89 0 0 46,89 5 47,35 0 0 47,35 5 45,55 15 0 60,55 5

Grand Dame
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Finn Eula GD 341,89 75,94 5 0 80,94 1 73,09 15 0 88,09 1 77,99 15 0 92,99 1 79,87 0 0 79,87 1

Gunfighter
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Cold Hand Leo GU 103,29 26,16 0 0 26,16 1 24,85 0 0 24,85 2 28,17 0 0 28,17 1 24,11 0 0 24,11 1
2 Little Cassino GU 125,23 28,39 0 0 28,39 2 15,42 0 0 15,42 1 23,80 20 0 43,80 2 27,62 10 0 37,62 2

Lady Fortyniner
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 West Coast Virginia LF 142,52 30,49 0 0 30,49 1 28,40 0 0 28,40 1 34,28 0 0 34,28 1 49,35 0 0 49,35 2
2 Cherry Poppins LF 171,06 32,53 0 0 32,53 2 30,95 0 0 30,95 2 33,60 25 0 58,60 2 43,98 5 0 48,98 1

Lady Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Blackhand Minnie LW 135,68 31,76 0 0 31,76 1 31,68 0 0 31,68 1 36,91 0 0 36,91 1 35,33 0 0 35,33 1

Silver Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Gray Bear Sapat SS 183,93 44,65 0 0 44,65 2 46,32 0 0 46,32 2 47,03 0 0 47,03 2 45,93 0 0 45,93 2

Wrangler
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Jack Sterling WR 100,27 25,34 0 0 25,34 1 19,82 0 0 19,82 1 27,15 5 0 32,15 1 22,96 0 0 22,96 1
2 dND Kid WR 128,91 33,93 0 0 33,93 3 23,33 0 0 23,33 2 30,61 5 0 35,61 3 31,04 5 0 36,04 4
3 Bronco  Tex WR 129,27 31,22 0 0 31,22 2 27,40 0 0 27,40 3 34,84 0 0 34,84 2 30,81 5 0 35,81 3
4 Pawhill Mike WR 172,52 36,02 10 0 46,02 5 43,75 0 0 43,75 5 42,53 5 0 47,53 4 35,22 0 0 35,22 2
5 Blueberry WR 215,27 38,40 5 0 43,40 4 31,69 0 0 31,69 4 41,73 55 0 96,73 6 28,45 15 0 43,45 5
6 Beardy Pete WR 253,27 49,70 0 0 49,70 6 69,11 0 0 69,11 6 58,37 0 0 58,37 5 76,09 0 0 76,09 6

Senior
Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Drifter SE 127,93 28,90 0 0 28,90 1 31,23 0 0 31,23 1 34,10 0 0 34,10 1 33,70 0 0 33,70 1



Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4
Final Name Number Division Time Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank Raw P B Fin Rank
1 Behind Jake XXX DE 82,97 18,66 0 0 18,66 3 15,92 10 0 25,92 6 19,81 0 0 19,81 2 18,58 0 0 18,58 3
2 Jack Sterling XXX DE 83,74 20,51 5 0 25,51 5 15,04 0 0 15,04 2 20,74 5 0 25,74 4 17,45 0 0 17,45 1
3 Bronco  Tex XXX DE 91,38 18,63 0 0 18,63 2 20,81 15 0 35,81 8 19,19 0 0 19,19 1 17,75 0 0 17,75 2
4 Ike "Ice" Mann XXX DE 96,34 17,88 0 0 17,88 1 18,34 0 0 18,34 3 18,01 15 0 33,01 6 27,11 0 0 27,11 5
5 dND Kid XXX DE 108,59 18,97 5 0 23,97 4 17,12 5 0 22,12 4 25,32 5 0 30,32 5 22,18 10 0 32,18 6
6 John Parker XXX DE 135,16 25,81 0 0 25,81 6 28,66 10 0 38,66 9 38,20 0 0 38,20 7 32,49 0 0 32,49 7
7 Sixpack Jim XXX DE 141,93 9,25 65 0 74,25 11 22,91 0 0 22,91 5 25,42 0 0 25,42 3 14,35 5 0 19,35 4
8 Drifter XXX DE 150,61 28,72 5 0 33,72 7 23,70 10 0 33,70 7 27,77 15 0 42,77 9 25,42 15 0 40,42 8
9 Mr Seven XXX DE 233,72 36,26 10 0 46,26 9 29,47 20 0 49,47 10 40,03 0 0 40,03 8 77,96 20 0 97,96 12
10 Gray Bear Sapat XXX DE 264,85 80,83 10 0 90,83 12 68,16 0 0 68,16 11 54,66 5 0 59,66 11 46,20 0 0 46,20 10
11 Morgan Kane XXX DE 287,87 40,92 0 0 40,92 8 19,81 75 0 94,81 13 34,49 75 0 109,49 13 37,65 5 0 42,65 9
12 Little Cassino XXX DE 301,26 9,53 100 0 109,53 13 14,90 0 0 14,90 1 32,87 20 0 52,87 10 38,96 85 0 123,96 13
13 Deadman XXX DE 313,40 70,27 0 0 70,27 10 84,80 0 0 84,80 12 90,25 0 0 90,25 12 68,08 0 0 68,08 11

Pancho Villa 2023 DESPERADO 
10.9.2023

Match Results Combined

Clean Match
13. Deadman
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